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NEVENKA CrnogorčevićNEVENKA CrnogorčevićNEVENKA CrnogorčevićNEVENKA Crnogorčević 1969 47.2 SERBIA Women M1 -48kg 45.00 50.00 -52.50 50.0050.0050.0050.00 30.00 32.50 # 32.5032.5032.5032.50 85.00 95.00 100.00 100.00100.00100.00100.00 182.50182.50182.50182.50 1 432.3425

ANITA IlićANITA IlićANITA IlićANITA Ilić 1986 51.2 SERBIA Women -52kg 75.00 80.00 85.00 85.0085.0085.0085.00 40.00 -42.50 -42.50 40.0040.0040.0040.00 105.00 -112.50 112.50 112.50112.50112.50112.50 237.50237.50237.50237.50 1 503.2625

ARIELA AMITAYARIELA AMITAYARIELA AMITAYARIELA AMITAY 1964 55.1 ISRAEL Women -56kg -125.00 125.00 135.00 137.50 135.00135.00135.00135.00 70.00 72.50 -75.00 72.5072.5072.5072.50 125.00 135.00 140.00 145.00 140.00140.00140.00140.00 347.50347.50347.50347.50 1 671.3700

MOJCA VirantMOJCA VirantMOJCA VirantMOJCA Virant 1980 58.6 SLOVENIA Women -60kg -100.00 102.50 -107.50 102.50102.50102.50102.50 -55.00 -55.00 -55.00 0.00 107.50 110.00 112.50 112.50112.50112.50112.50 0.00 0.0000

ZDENKA SenkovićZDENKA SenkovićZDENKA SenkovićZDENKA Senković 1973 63.7 SERBIA Women M1 -67.5kg 80.00 90.00 100.00 110.00 100.00100.00100.00100.00 60.00 65.00 67.50 67.5067.5067.5067.50 120.00 130.00 135.00 140.00 135.00135.00135.00135.00 302.50302.50302.50302.50 1 515.1575

TAMARA BradonjićTAMARA BradonjićTAMARA BradonjićTAMARA Bradonjić 1997 65.1 SERBIA Teens T1 -67.5kg 90.00 100.00 107.50 -112.50 107.50107.50107.50107.50 40.00 -42.50 42.50 42.5042.5042.5042.50 120.00 125.00 130.00 -132.50 130.00130.00130.00130.00 280.00280.00280.00280.00 1 469.2800

LAURA Jane NewtonLAURA Jane NewtonLAURA Jane NewtonLAURA Jane Newton 1981 74.5 IRELAND Women -75kg 110.00 125.00 130.00 130.00130.00130.00130.00 77.50 85.00 -90.00 85.0085.0085.0085.00 -140.00 140.00 165.00 165.00165.00165.00165.00 380.00380.00380.00380.00 1 588.6200

NIKOLINA KorolijaNIKOLINA KorolijaNIKOLINA KorolijaNIKOLINA Korolija 1993 68.8 CROATIA Juniors -75kg 80.00 90.00 -100.00 100.00 90.0090.0090.0090.00 45.00 -47.50 -47.50 45.0045.0045.0045.00 80.00 90.00 95.00 100.00 95.0095.0095.0095.00 230.00230.00230.00230.00 1 372.1400

JOVANA JovanovićJOVANA JovanovićJOVANA JovanovićJOVANA Jovanović 1998 70.8 SERBIA Teens T1 -75kg 60.00 -70.00 80.00 80.0080.0080.0080.00 25.00 -30.00 30.00 30.0030.0030.0030.00 70.00 -80.00 80.00 80.0080.0080.0080.00 190.00190.00190.00190.00 1 302.4800

MILA JakovljevićMILA JakovljevićMILA JakovljevićMILA Jakovljević 1954 73.8 SERBIA Women M4 -75kg -65.00 -65.00 -65.00 0.00 40.00 45.00 47.50 47.5047.5047.5047.50 -85.00 90.00 105.00 105.00105.00105.00105.00 0.00 0.0000

ANDREJA ValantANDREJA ValantANDREJA ValantANDREJA Valant 1980 80.1 SLOVENIA Women -82.5kg 125.00 -132.50 132.50 137.50 132.50132.50132.50132.50 50.00 55.00 -57.50 55.0055.0055.0055.00 135.00 145.00 152.50 152.50152.50152.50152.50 340.00340.00340.00340.00 1 507.9600
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PAVEL BalazikPAVEL BalazikPAVEL BalazikPAVEL Balazik 1979 51.7 SLOVAKIA Men -52kg 115.00 120.00 -125.00 120.00120.00120.00120.00 80.00 85.00 -87.50 85.0085.0085.0085.00 140.00 150.00 155.00 155.00155.00155.00155.00 360.00360.00360.00360.00 1 660.6000

PAVLE MitrovićPAVLE MitrovićPAVLE MitrovićPAVLE Mitrović 1990 50.4 SERBIA Juniors -52kg 80.00 90.00 100.00 100.00100.00100.00100.00 80.00 90.00 95.00 95.0095.0095.0095.00 115.00 130.00 -145.00 130.00130.00130.00130.00 325.00325.00325.00325.00 1 624.0000

ZOLTAN TotZOLTAN TotZOLTAN TotZOLTAN Tot 1970 59.5 SERBIA Men M1 -60kg -130.00 130.00 161.00 171.00 161.00161.00161.00161.00 70.00 80.00 # 80.0080.0080.0080.00 130.00 -167.00 167.00 175.00 167.00167.00167.00167.00 408.00408.00408.00408.00 1 588.3360

NIKOLA RandjelovićNIKOLA RandjelovićNIKOLA RandjelovićNIKOLA Randjelović 1997 59.9 SERBIA Teens T2 -60kg -120.00 120.00 141.00 141.00141.00141.00141.00 60.00 67.50 # 67.5067.5067.5067.50 120.00 130.00 # 130.00130.00130.00130.00 338.50338.50338.50338.50 1 481.6855

HRISTIJAN StrainovićHRISTIJAN StrainovićHRISTIJAN StrainovićHRISTIJAN Strainović 1983 67.5 SERBIA Men -67.5kg 150.00 175.00 # 175.00175.00175.00175.00 100.00 115.00 120.00 120.00120.00120.00120.00 190.00 201.00 220.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 515.00515.00515.00515.00 1 637.0550

DARKO KošnjakDARKO KošnjakDARKO KošnjakDARKO Košnjak 1987 61.2 SERBIA Men -67.5kg 140.00 160.00 170.00 170.00170.00170.00170.00 95.00 105.00 -110.00 105.00105.00105.00105.00 160.00 175.00 # 175.00175.00175.00175.00 450.00450.00450.00450.00 2 622.8000

PETER LehockyPETER LehockyPETER LehockyPETER Lehocky 1995 66.9 SLOVAKIA Teens T3 -67.5kg 145.00 160.00 165.50 165.50165.50165.50165.50 100.00 107.50 -110.00 107.50107.50107.50107.50 160.00 185.00 # 185.00185.00185.00185.00 458.00458.00458.00458.00 1 570.6680

LUKAŠ VasičekLUKAŠ VasičekLUKAŠ VasičekLUKAŠ Vasiček 1995 64.9 CZECH REP Teens T2 -67.5kg 110.00 120.00 130.00 130.00130.00130.00130.00 75.00 -80.00 -80.00 75.0075.0075.0075.00 125.00 135.00 145.00 145.00145.00145.00145.00 350.00350.00350.00350.00 1 451.5000

JOVAN JovanovićJOVAN JovanovićJOVAN JovanovićJOVAN Jovanović 1998 66.7 SERBIA Teens T1(13-15) M 80.00 -100.00 -100.00 80.0080.0080.0080.00 57.50 62.50 67.50 72.50 67.5067.5067.5067.50 110.00 120.00 130.00 130.00130.00130.00130.00 277.50277.50277.50277.50 1 347.4300

PETER LehockyPETER LehockyPETER LehockyPETER Lehocky 1972 74.7 SLOVAKIA Men M1 -75kg 190.00 210.00 220.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 145.00 -152.50 -152.50 145.00145.00145.00145.00 200.00 # 235.00 235.00235.00235.00235.00 600.00600.00600.00600.00 1 672.0000

BRANKO OstojićBRANKO OstojićBRANKO OstojićBRANKO Ostojić 1979 74.7 SERBIA Men -75kg 180.00 200.00 205.00 205.00205.00205.00205.00 115.00 125.00 # 125.00125.00125.00125.00 200.00 # 230.00 230.00230.00230.00230.00 560.00560.00560.00560.00 1 627.2000

MIROSLAV ĐurišMIROSLAV ĐurišMIROSLAV ĐurišMIROSLAV Đuriš 1989 73.6 SERBIA Juniors -75kg M 170.00 -182.50 185.00 185.00185.00185.00185.00 115.00 122.00 127.00 130.00 127.00127.00127.00127.00 210.00 # 230.00 230.00230.00230.00230.00 542.00542.00542.00542.00 1 615.7120

MATJAZ HribarMATJAZ HribarMATJAZ HribarMATJAZ Hribar 1987 70.3 SLOVENIA Men -75kg 150.00 160.00 170.00 170.00170.00170.00170.00 110.00 -120.00 120.00 120.00120.00120.00120.00 200.00 220.00 225.00 225.00225.00225.00225.00 515.00515.00515.00515.00 2 610.7900

DANIJEL ParacDANIJEL ParacDANIJEL ParacDANIJEL Parac 1994 71.9 CROATIA Teens T3 -75kg 180.00 -195.00 200.00 200.00200.00200.00200.00 90.00 100.00 105.00 105.00105.00105.00105.00 190.00 215.00 # 215.00215.00215.00215.00 520.00520.00520.00520.00 1 604.2400

DAVOR HorvatDAVOR HorvatDAVOR HorvatDAVOR Horvat 1986 74.3 CROATIA Men -75kg 165.00 175.00 185.00 185.00185.00185.00185.00 110.00 -115.00 115.00 115.00115.00115.00115.00 200.00 210.00 # 210.00210.00210.00210.00 510.00510.00510.00510.00 3 573.2400

DAVID KristanDAVID KristanDAVID KristanDAVID Kristan 1995 73.8 SLOVENIA Teens T2 -75kg -170.00 170.00 -202.50 -206.00 170.00170.00170.00170.00 90.00 97.50 102.50 104.00 102.50102.50102.50102.50 -140.00 140.00 # 140.00140.00140.00140.00 412.50412.50412.50412.50 1 466.9500

ROMAN DobešROMAN DobešROMAN DobešROMAN Dobeš 1996 70.6 CZECH REP Teens T2 -75kg 120.00 130.00 135.00 135.00135.00135.00135.00 75.00 -80.00 -80.00 75.0075.0075.0075.00 125.00 135.00 140.00 140.00140.00140.00140.00 350.00350.00350.00350.00 2 413.7000

PETR HorakPETR HorakPETR HorakPETR Horak 1979 81.5 CZECH REP Men -82.5kg 220.00 230.00 -237.50 230.00230.00230.00230.00 140.00 147.50 -155.00 147.50147.50147.50147.50 260.00 272.50 -280.00 272.50272.50272.50272.50 650.00650.00650.00650.00 1 675.3500

DANIEL SantiniDANIEL SantiniDANIEL SantiniDANIEL Santini 1988 80.7 CROATIA Men -82.5kg 190.00 220.00 # 220.00220.00220.00220.00 130.00 -140.00 -140.00 130.00130.00130.00130.00 -210.00 245.00 # 245.00245.00245.00245.00 595.00595.00595.00595.00 2 622.3700

LUKA KovačLUKA KovačLUKA KovačLUKA Kovač 1990 78.7 CROATIA Juniors -82.5kg 180.00 -195.00 -195.00 180.00180.00180.00180.00 110.00 120.00 -125.00 120.00120.00120.00120.00 210.00 230.00 -240.00 230.00230.00230.00230.00 530.00530.00530.00530.00 2 566.5700

SINIŠA KnezevićSINIŠA KnezevićSINIŠA KnezevićSINIŠA Knezević 1971 81.6 CROATIA Men M1 -82.5kg 190.00 210.00 # 210.00210.00210.00210.00 125.00 131.00 -135.00 131.00131.00131.00131.00 180.00 200.00 205.00 205.00205.00205.00205.00 546.00546.00546.00546.00 1 565.6560

OLEKSANDAR SlavutskiyOLEKSANDAR SlavutskiyOLEKSANDAR SlavutskiyOLEKSANDAR Slavutskiy 1991 82.4 UKRAINE Juniors -82.5kg 150.00 165.00 180.00 180.00180.00180.00180.00 110.00 -117.50 122.50 122.50122.50122.50122.50 210.00 225.00 240.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 542.50542.50542.50542.50 1 558.2325

MILAN StankovićMILAN StankovićMILAN StankovićMILAN Stanković 1995 82.3 SERBIA Teens T2 -82.5kg 180.00 190.00 -197.50 190.00190.00190.00190.00 107.50 117.50 # 117.50117.50117.50117.50 -230.00 -230.00 230.00 240.00 230.00230.00230.00230.00 537.50537.50537.50537.50 1 553.0875

TOMISLAV HorvatekTOMISLAV HorvatekTOMISLAV HorvatekTOMISLAV Horvatek 1994 79.4 CROATIA Teens T3 -82.5kg 170.00 -190.00 190.00 -196.00 190.00190.00190.00190.00 100.00 110.00 -115.00 110.00110.00110.00110.00 200.00 220.00 -230.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 520.00520.00520.00520.00 1 551.2000

ANDRIJA SimonovićANDRIJA SimonovićANDRIJA SimonovićANDRIJA Simonović 1991 77.9 SERBIA Juniors -82.5kg 170.00 -185.00 -185.00 170.00170.00170.00170.00 -110.00 117.50 125.00 125.00125.00125.00125.00 160.00 175.00 -182.50 175.00175.00175.00175.00 470.00470.00470.00470.00 3 506.6600

SALIH ImamovićSALIH ImamovićSALIH ImamovićSALIH Imamović 1994 81.7 BOSNIA & HERTZEGOVINATeens T3 -82.5kg 140.00 -155.00 -155.00 140.00140.00140.00140.00 -130.00 130.00 -133.50 130.00130.00130.00130.00 185.00 190.00 -200.00 190.00190.00190.00190.00 460.00460.00460.00460.00 2 476.5600

BORIVOJE DimitrovBORIVOJE DimitrovBORIVOJE DimitrovBORIVOJE Dimitrov 1956 77.3 SERBIA Men M4 -82.5kg 105.00 120.00 130.00 130.00130.00130.00130.00 90.00 95.00 97.50 97.5097.5097.5097.50 -155.00 155.00 172.50 172.50172.50172.50172.50 400.00400.00400.00400.00 1 433.6000

SAMIR FoštagićSAMIR FoštagićSAMIR FoštagićSAMIR Foštagić 1989 80.3 SLOVENIA Juniors -82.5kg # # # 0.00 # # # 0.00 # # # 0.00 0.00 0.0000

ASMIR BešićASMIR BešićASMIR BešićASMIR Bešić 1984 85.0 BOSNIA & HERTZEGOVINAMen -90kg -210.00 210.00 220.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 150.00 160.00 165.00 165.00165.00165.00165.00 240.00 250.00 265.00 265.00265.00265.00265.00 650.00650.00650.00650.00 1 653.9000

MILAN RanđelovićMILAN RanđelovićMILAN RanđelovićMILAN Ranđelović 1988 87.0 SERBIA Men -90kg 180.00 200.00 220.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 120.00 140.00 -150.00 140.00140.00140.00140.00 260.00 280.00 -305.00 280.00280.00280.00280.00 640.00640.00640.00640.00 2 633.6000

STRAHINJA MarkovićSTRAHINJA MarkovićSTRAHINJA MarkovićSTRAHINJA Marković 1986 90.0 SERBIA Men -90kg 225.00 240.00 -250.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 140.00 150.00 155.00 155.00155.00155.00155.00 230.00 245.00 -255.00 245.00245.00245.00245.00 640.00640.00640.00640.00 3 620.1600

MILOŠ BrankovićMILOŠ BrankovićMILOŠ BrankovićMILOŠ Branković 1990 90.0 SERBIA Juniors -90kg -240.00 240.00 -250.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 140.00 -145.00 # 140.00140.00140.00140.00 235.00 240.00 -250.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 620.00620.00620.00620.00 1 600.7800

ŽELJKO BiondićŽELJKO BiondićŽELJKO BiondićŽELJKO Biondić 1991 83.8 CROATIA Juniors -90kg -200.00 200.00 220.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 120.00 127.50 -132.50 127.50127.50127.50127.50 200.00 230.00 -240.00 230.00230.00230.00230.00 577.50577.50577.50577.50 2 586.1625

DARIO HorvatDARIO HorvatDARIO HorvatDARIO Horvat 1988 87.7 CROATIA Men -90kg 190.00 200.00 210.00 210.00210.00210.00210.00 130.00 140.00 -150.00 140.00140.00140.00140.00 220.00 -230.00 235.00 235.00235.00235.00235.00 585.00585.00585.00585.00 4 576.2250

ALEKSANDAR ArbutinaALEKSANDAR ArbutinaALEKSANDAR ArbutinaALEKSANDAR Arbutina 1994 87.7 SERBIA Teens T3 -90kg 160.00 185.00 195.00 160.00160.00160.00160.00 140.00 147.50 150.00 152.50 150.00150.00150.00150.00 200.00 215.00 231.00 240.00 231.00231.00231.00231.00 541.00541.00541.00541.00 1 532.8850

RADOVAN DailovRADOVAN DailovRADOVAN DailovRADOVAN Dailov 1992 87.2 SERBIA Juniors -90kg -150.00 -150.00 150.00 150.00150.00150.00150.00 110.00 120.00 133.00 133.00133.00133.00133.00 170.00 200.00 230.00 230.00230.00230.00230.00 513.00513.00513.00513.00 3 506.8440

DIMITRIJE JovanovićDIMITRIJE JovanovićDIMITRIJE JovanovićDIMITRIJE Jovanović 1994 86.8 SERBIA Teens T3 -90kg 120.00 -140.00 140.00 140.00140.00140.00140.00 100.00 -120.00 -120.00 100.00100.00100.00100.00 165.00 185.00 200.00 200.00200.00200.00200.00 440.00440.00440.00440.00 2 435.6000

MILIJA AntićMILIJA AntićMILIJA AntićMILIJA Antić 1970 88.9 SERBIA Men M1 -90kg 130.00 150.00 160.00 160.00160.00160.00160.00 130.00 -161.00 # 130.00130.00130.00130.00 130.00 # # 130.00130.00130.00130.00 420.00420.00420.00420.00 1 409.9200
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ROMAN ZverevROMAN ZverevROMAN ZverevROMAN Zverev 1988 98.9 RUSSIA Men do 100kg 300.00 320.00 -335.00 320.00320.00320.00320.00 170.00 177.50 180.00 180.00180.00180.00180.00 290.00 310.00 -322.50 310.00310.00310.00310.00 810.00810.00810.00810.00 1 744.3900

KAREN Ghahramanyan KAREN Ghahramanyan KAREN Ghahramanyan KAREN Ghahramanyan 1978 99.3 ARMENIA Men do 100kg 210.00 225.00 -235.00 225.00225.00225.00225.00 140.00 150.00 160.00 160.00160.00160.00160.00 220.00 235.00 -245.00 235.00235.00235.00235.00 620.00620.00620.00620.00 2 568.5400

MILAN DanišMILAN DanišMILAN DanišMILAN Daniš 1990 95.5 SLOVAKIA Juniors do 100kg 190.00 210.00 225.00 225.00225.00225.00225.00 140.00 150.00 160.00 160.00160.00160.00160.00 180.00 200.00 215.00 215.00215.00215.00215.00 600.00600.00600.00600.00 1 560.4000

IVAN GinovskyIVAN GinovskyIVAN GinovskyIVAN Ginovsky 1967 96.4 SLOVAKIA Men M2 do 100kg -215.00 215.00 235.00 240.50 235.00235.00235.00235.00 120.00 135.00 142.50 142.50142.50142.50142.50 200.00 225.00 -243.00 225.00225.00225.00225.00 602.50602.50602.50602.50 1 559.7225

DAVID BlumenfeldDAVID BlumenfeldDAVID BlumenfeldDAVID Blumenfeld 1996 100.0 ISRAEL Teens T2 do 100kg 165.00 185.00 200.00 -225.00 200.00200.00200.00200.00 107.50 115.00 -120.00 115.00115.00115.00115.00 220.00 235.00 245.00 -250.00 245.00245.00245.00245.00 560.00560.00560.00560.00 1 512.4000

LOUIS Henrry DunnLOUIS Henrry DunnLOUIS Henrry DunnLOUIS Henrry Dunn 1951 99.9 SOUTH AFRICA Men M5 do 100kg 140.00 170.00 200.00 200.00200.00200.00200.00 60.00 70.00 80.00 80.0080.0080.0080.00 200.00 220.00 250.00 250.00250.00250.00250.00 530.00530.00530.00530.00 484.9500

STEFAN GmitrovićSTEFAN GmitrovićSTEFAN GmitrovićSTEFAN Gmitrović 1996 96.3 SERBIA Teens T2 do 100kg -140.00 140.00 -170.00 140.00140.00140.00140.00 100.00 110.00 117.50 117.50117.50117.50117.50 180.00 200.00 210.00 210.00210.00210.00210.00 467.50467.50467.50467.50 2 434.3075

VLADIMIR SvobodaVLADIMIR SvobodaVLADIMIR SvobodaVLADIMIR Svoboda 1952 92.7 CZech Rep. Men M5 do 100kg 130.00 140.00 155.00 155.00155.00155.00155.00 120.00 125.00 127.50 127.50127.50127.50127.50 140.00 155.00 160.00 160.00160.00160.00160.00 442.50442.50442.50442.50 1 420.3750

MILUTIN NovakovićMILUTIN NovakovićMILUTIN NovakovićMILUTIN Novaković 1994 92.4 SERBIA Teens T3 do 100kg 100.00 110.00 -120.00 110.00110.00110.00110.00 75.00 85.00 90.00 90.0090.0090.0090.00 140.00 150.00 -160.00 150.00150.00150.00150.00 350.00350.00350.00350.00 1 332.8500

MILOŠ ĆećanovićMILOŠ ĆećanovićMILOŠ ĆećanovićMILOŠ Ćećanović 1978 99.1 MONTENEGRO Men do 100kg 100.00 # # 100.00100.00100.00100.00 100.00 # # 100.00100.00100.00100.00 100.00 # # 100.00100.00100.00100.00 300.00300.00300.00300.00 3 275.4000

ANDRIY YaremusANDRIY YaremusANDRIY YaremusANDRIY Yaremus 1977 110.0 UKRAINE Men do 110kg 295.00 310.00 320.00 320.00320.00320.00320.00 185.00 197.50 -202.50 197.50197.50197.50197.50 272.50 290.00 -300.00 290.00290.00290.00290.00 807.50807.50807.50807.50 1 714.6375

DIMITRII Loginov DIMITRII Loginov DIMITRII Loginov DIMITRII Loginov 1989 108.6 RUSSIA Men do 110kg 270.00 285.00 -302.50 285.00285.00285.00285.00 170.00 180.00 185.00 185.00185.00185.00185.00 325.00 -342.50 -342.50 325.00325.00325.00325.00 795.00795.00795.00795.00 2 705.9600

RENAD AkhmetovRENAD AkhmetovRENAD AkhmetovRENAD Akhmetov 1961 109.5 RUSSIA Men M3 do 110kg 260.00 -270.00 270.00 270.00270.00270.00270.00 165.00 175.00 180.00 180.00180.00180.00180.00 300.00 320.00 325.00 325.00325.00325.00325.00 775.00775.00775.00775.00 1 686.6500

IAKOV BermanIAKOV BermanIAKOV BermanIAKOV Berman 1972 102.4 RUSSIA Men M1 do 110kg 230.00 245.00 255.00 255.00255.00255.00255.00 180.00 190.00 200.00 200.00200.00200.00200.00 270.00 -285.00 -285.00 270.00270.00270.00270.00 725.00725.00725.00725.00 1 656.8500

ALEKSIY ZaydlinALEKSIY ZaydlinALEKSIY ZaydlinALEKSIY Zaydlin 1986 109.4 ISRAEL Men do 110kg 220.00 240.00 250.00 250.00250.00250.00250.00 180.00 190.00 # 190.00190.00190.00190.00 270.00 285.00 -300.00 285.00285.00285.00285.00 725.00725.00725.00725.00 3 642.3500

LUKAŠ KorintušLUKAŠ KorintušLUKAŠ KorintušLUKAŠ Korintuš 1989 107.4 SLOVAKIA Men do 110kg 205.00 215.00 235.00 235.00235.00235.00235.00 165.00 175.00 180.00 180.00180.00180.00180.00 240.00 250.00 260.00 260.00260.00260.00260.00 675.00675.00675.00675.00 4 601.4250

RUSLAN KulebaykinRUSLAN KulebaykinRUSLAN KulebaykinRUSLAN Kulebaykin 1991 105.0 RUSSIA Juniors -110kg 200.00 210.00 -220.00 210.00210.00210.00210.00 155.00 165.00 170.00 170.00170.00170.00170.00 230.00 240.00 250.00 250.00250.00250.00250.00 630.00630.00630.00630.00 1 565.7400

VACLAV MarešVACLAV MarešVACLAV MarešVACLAV Mareš 1968 106.9 CZech Rep. Men M2 do 110kg 180.00 200.00 -220.00 200.00200.00200.00200.00 150.00 165.00 -172.50 165.00165.00165.00165.00 230.00 255.00 265.00 265.00265.00265.00265.00 630.00630.00630.00630.00 1 561.9600

ŽELJIMIR KorolijaŽELJIMIR KorolijaŽELJIMIR KorolijaŽELJIMIR Korolija 1963 108.8 CROATIA Men M3 do 110kg -150.00 150.00 170.00 170.00170.00170.00170.00 110.00 120.00 125.00 125.00125.00125.00125.00 160.00 180.00 190.00 190.00190.00190.00190.00 485.00485.00485.00485.00 2 430.1950

MILOŠ ŠnajdrMILOŠ ŠnajdrMILOŠ ŠnajdrMILOŠ Šnajdr 1977 120.2 SLOVAKIA Men do 125kg 300.00 320.00 -340.00 320.00320.00320.00320.00 190.00 200.00 205.00 205.00205.00205.00205.00 310.00 340.00 -355.50 340.00340.00340.00340.00 865.00865.00865.00865.00 1 747.3600

DENIS UdovičDENIS UdovičDENIS UdovičDENIS Udovič 1970 120.0 SLOVENIA Men M1 do 125kg 240.00 -260.00 260.00 270.00 260.00260.00260.00260.00 200.00 -220.00 220.00 224.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 280.00 300.00 # 300.00300.00300.00300.00 780.00780.00780.00780.00 1 673.9200

MILAN SmiljanićMILAN SmiljanićMILAN SmiljanićMILAN Smiljanić 1978 123.1 SERBIA Men do 125kg 270.00 -280.00 # 270.00270.00270.00270.00 205.00 212.50 -220.00 212.50212.50212.50212.50 250.00 260.00 267.50 267.50267.50267.50267.50 750.00750.00750.00750.00 2 645.0000

FERENC GyenesFERENC GyenesFERENC GyenesFERENC Gyenes 1968 111.5 HUNGARY Men M1 do 125kg 240.00 250.00 260.00 265.00 260.00260.00260.00260.00 150.00 160.00 165.00 165.00165.00165.00165.00 270.00 -280.00 -280.00 270.00270.00270.00270.00 695.00695.00695.00695.00 2 612.2950

PETER SzaboPETER SzaboPETER SzaboPETER Szabo 1964 121.1 SLOVAKIA Men M2 do 125kg 225.00 240.00 250.00 250.00250.00250.00250.00 150.00 160.00 165.00 165.00165.00165.00165.00 260.00 275.00 282.50 282.50282.50282.50282.50 697.50697.50697.50697.50 1 601.2450

ALEKSANDAR IlićALEKSANDAR IlićALEKSANDAR IlićALEKSANDAR Ilić 1992 121.8 SERBIA Juniors do 125kg 210.00 230.00 -240.00 230.00230.00230.00230.00 170.00 180.00 191.00 192.50 191.00191.00191.00191.00 230.00 240.00 260.00 260.00260.00260.00260.00 681.00681.00681.00681.00 1 586.3410

MIRKO BaićMIRKO BaićMIRKO BaićMIRKO Baić 1994 121.2 CROATIA Teens T3 do 125kg -250.00 250.00 -265.00 250.00250.00250.00250.00 130.00 140.00 150.00 150.00150.00150.00150.00 230.00 260.00 280.00 280.00280.00280.00280.00 680.00680.00680.00680.00 1 586.1600

DRAZEN VujoševićDRAZEN VujoševićDRAZEN VujoševićDRAZEN Vujošević 1995 111.3 MONTENEGRO Teens T2 do 125kg 140.00 165.00 -180.00 185.00 165.00165.00165.00165.00 120.00 140.00 # 140.00140.00140.00140.00 190.00 225.00 240.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 545.00545.00545.00545.00 1 480.1450

ALEKSANDAR StankovićALEKSANDAR StankovićALEKSANDAR StankovićALEKSANDAR Stanković 1982 131.8 SERBIA Men do 140kg 280.00 300.00 -310.00 300.00300.00300.00300.00 170.00 180.00 190.00 190.00190.00190.00190.00 300.00 320.00 337.50 337.50337.50337.50337.50 827.50827.50827.50827.50 1 702.5475

DANIJEL ŠkopecDANIJEL ŠkopecDANIJEL ŠkopecDANIJEL Škopec 1982 137.9 CROATIA Men do 140kg 240.00 260.00 -270.00 260.00260.00260.00260.00 140.00 160.00 -170.00 160.00160.00160.00160.00 260.00 -280.00 # 260.00260.00260.00260.00 680.00680.00680.00680.00 2 572.5600

DEJAN RadonjićDEJAN RadonjićDEJAN RadonjićDEJAN Radonjić 1975 135.5 SERBIA Men do 140kg 200.00 230.00 # 230.00230.00230.00230.00 120.00 130.00 140.00 140.00140.00140.00140.00 230.00 240.00 -250.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 610.00610.00610.00610.00 3 515.4500

STEFAN ŠekularacSTEFAN ŠekularacSTEFAN ŠekularacSTEFAN Šekularac 1991 129.2 MONTENEGRO Juniors do 140kg 155.00 165.00 175.00 182.50 175.00175.00175.00175.00 140.00 150.00 155.00 155.00155.00155.00155.00 220.00 235.00 -245.00 245.00 235.00235.00235.00235.00 565.00565.00565.00565.00 1 481.3800

GREGOR JankovićGREGOR JankovićGREGOR JankovićGREGOR Janković 1977 136.5 SLOVENIA Men do 140kg -315.00 -325.00 -341.00 0.00 -231.00 # # 0.00 # # # 0.00 0.00 0.0000

FRANCISCO FreydedFRANCISCO FreydedFRANCISCO FreydedFRANCISCO Freyded 1975 169.9 SPAIN Men nad 140kg -310.00 # 310.00 310.00310.00310.00310.00 225.00 240.00 -251.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 320.00 341.00 344.00 344.00344.00344.00344.00 894.00894.00894.00894.00 1 731.2920

100kg

110kg

125kg

140kg

140+kg



1.ARIELA AMITAY1.ARIELA AMITAY1.ARIELA AMITAY1.ARIELA AMITAY 1964 55.1 ISRAEL Women -56kg -125.00 125.00 135.00 137.50 135.00135.00135.00135.00 70.00 72.50 -75.00 72.5072.5072.5072.50 125.00 135.00 140.00 145.00 140.00140.00140.00140.00 347.50347.50347.50347.50 1 671.3700

2.LAURA Jane Newton2.LAURA Jane Newton2.LAURA Jane Newton2.LAURA Jane Newton 1981 74.5 IRELAND Women -75kg 110.00 125.00 130.00 130.00130.00130.00130.00 77.50 85.00 -90.00 85.0085.0085.0085.00 -140.00 140.00 165.00 165.00165.00165.00165.00 380.00380.00380.00380.00 1 588.6200

3.ANDREJA Valant3.ANDREJA Valant3.ANDREJA Valant3.ANDREJA Valant 1980 80.1 SLOVENIA Women -82.5kg 125.00 -132.50 132.50 137.50 132.50132.50132.50132.50 50.00 55.00 -57.50 55.0055.0055.0055.00 135.00 145.00 152.50 152.50152.50152.50152.50 340.00340.00340.00340.00 1 507.9600

1.ZDENKA Senković1.ZDENKA Senković1.ZDENKA Senković1.ZDENKA Senković 1973 63.7 SERBIA Women M1 -67.5kg80.00 90.00 100.00 110.00 100.00100.00100.00100.00 60.00 65.00 67.50 67.5067.5067.5067.50 120.00 130.00 135.00 140.00 135.00135.00135.00135.00 302.50302.50302.50302.50 1 515.1575

2.NEVENKA Crnogorčević2.NEVENKA Crnogorčević2.NEVENKA Crnogorčević2.NEVENKA Crnogorčević 1969 47.2 SERBIA Women M1 -48kg 45.00 50.00 -52.50 50.0050.0050.0050.00 30.00 32.50 # 32.5032.5032.5032.50 85.00 95.00 100.00 100.00100.00100.00100.00 182.50182.50182.50182.50 1 432.3425

3.MILA Jakovljević3.MILA Jakovljević3.MILA Jakovljević3.MILA Jakovljević 1954 73.8 SERBIA Women M4 -75kg -65.00 -65.00 -65.00 0.00 40.00 45.00 47.50 47.5047.5047.5047.50 -85.00 90.00 105.00 105.00105.00105.00105.00 0.00 0.0000

1.TAMARA Bradonjić1.TAMARA Bradonjić1.TAMARA Bradonjić1.TAMARA Bradonjić 1997 65.1 SERBIA Teens T1 -67.5kg 90.00 100.00 107.50 -112.50 107.50107.50107.50107.50 40.00 -42.50 42.50 42.5042.5042.5042.50 120.00 125.00 130.00 -132.50 130.00130.00130.00130.00 280.00280.00280.00280.00 1 469.2800

2.NIKOLINA Korolija2.NIKOLINA Korolija2.NIKOLINA Korolija2.NIKOLINA Korolija 1993 68.8 CROATIA Juniors -75kg 80.00 90.00 -100.00 100.00 90.0090.0090.0090.00 45.00 -47.50 -47.50 45.0045.0045.0045.00 80.00 90.00 95.00 100.00 95.0095.0095.0095.00 230.00230.00230.00230.00 1 372.1400

3.JOVANA Jovanović3.JOVANA Jovanović3.JOVANA Jovanović3.JOVANA Jovanović 1998 70.8 SERBIA Teens T1 -75kg 60.00 -70.00 80.00 80.0080.0080.0080.00 25.00 -30.00 30.00 30.0030.0030.0030.00 70.00 -80.00 80.00 80.0080.0080.0080.00 190.00190.00190.00190.00 1 302.4800

1.MILOŠ Šnajdr1.MILOŠ Šnajdr1.MILOŠ Šnajdr1.MILOŠ Šnajdr 1977 120.2 SLOVAKIA Men do 125kg 300.00 320.00 -340.00 320.00320.00320.00320.00 190.00 200.00 205.00 205.00205.00205.00205.00 310.00 340.00 -355.50 340.00340.00340.00340.00 865.00865.00865.00865.00 1 747.3600

2.ROMAN Zverev2.ROMAN Zverev2.ROMAN Zverev2.ROMAN Zverev 1988 98.9 RUSSIA Men do 100kg 300.00 320.00 -335.00 320.00320.00320.00320.00 170.00 177.50 180.00 180.00180.00180.00180.00 290.00 310.00 -322.50 310.00310.00310.00310.00 810.00810.00810.00810.00 1 744.3900

3.FRANCISCO Freyded3.FRANCISCO Freyded3.FRANCISCO Freyded3.FRANCISCO Freyded 1975 169.9 SPAIN Men nad 140kg -310.00 # 310.00 310.00310.00310.00310.00 225.00 240.00 -251.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 320.00 341.00 344.00 344.00344.00344.00344.00 894.00894.00894.00894.00 1 731.2920

1.RENAD Akhmetov1.RENAD Akhmetov1.RENAD Akhmetov1.RENAD Akhmetov 1961 109.5 RUSSIA Men M3 do 110kg260.00 -270.00 270.00 270.00270.00270.00270.00 165.00 175.00 180.00 180.00180.00180.00180.00 300.00 320.00 325.00 325.00325.00325.00325.00 775.00775.00775.00775.00 1 686.6500

2.DENIS Udovič2.DENIS Udovič2.DENIS Udovič2.DENIS Udovič 1970 120.0 SLOVENIA Men M1 do 125kg240.00 -260.00 260.00 270.00 260.00260.00260.00260.00 200.00 -220.00 220.00 224.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 280.00 300.00 # 300.00300.00300.00300.00 780.00780.00780.00780.00 1 673.9200

3.PETER Lehocky3.PETER Lehocky3.PETER Lehocky3.PETER Lehocky 1972 74.7 SLOVAKIA Men M1 -75kg 190.00 210.00 220.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 145.00 -152.50 -152.50 145.00145.00145.00145.00 200.00 # 235.00 235.00235.00235.00235.00 600.00600.00600.00600.00 1 672.0000

1.PAVLE Mitrović1.PAVLE Mitrović1.PAVLE Mitrović1.PAVLE Mitrović 1990 50.4 SERBIA Juniors -52kg 80.00 90.00 100.00 100.00100.00100.00100.00 80.00 90.00 95.00 95.0095.0095.0095.00 115.00 130.00 -145.00 130.00130.00130.00130.00 325.00325.00325.00325.00 1 624.0000

2.MIROSLAV Đuriš2.MIROSLAV Đuriš2.MIROSLAV Đuriš2.MIROSLAV Đuriš 1989 73.6 SERBIA Juniors -75kg M 170.00 -182.50 185.00 185.00185.00185.00185.00 115.00 122.00 127.00 130.00 127.00127.00127.00127.00 210.00 # 230.00 230.00230.00230.00230.00 542.00542.00542.00542.00 1 615.7120

3.DANIJEL Parac3.DANIJEL Parac3.DANIJEL Parac3.DANIJEL Parac 1994 71.9 CROATIA Teens T3 -75kg 180.00 -195.00 200.00 200.00200.00200.00200.00 90.00 100.00 105.00 105.00105.00105.00105.00 190.00 215.00 # 215.00215.00215.00215.00 520.00520.00520.00520.00 1 604.2400

Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl. NationNationNationNation ReshelReshelReshelReshel

1.1.1.1. SLOVAKIASLOVAKIASLOVAKIASLOVAKIA 3,812.273,812.273,812.273,812.27

2.2.2.2. SERBIASERBIASERBIASERBIA 3,807.293,807.293,807.293,807.29

3.3.3.3. CROATIACROATIACROATIACROATIA 3,301.773,301.773,301.773,301.77

4. RUSSIA 3,359.59

5. SLOVENIA 2,259.62

6. CZECH REP 1,540.55

7. ISRAEL 1,826.12

8. MONTENEGRO 1,236.93

9. UKRAINE 1,272.87

10. BOSNIA & HERTZEGOVINA 1,130.46

11. CZech Rep. 982.34

12. SPAIN 731.29

13. IRELAND 588.62

14. SOUTH AFRICA 484.95

15. HUNGARY 612.30

16. ARMENIA 568.54

PointsPointsPointsPoints

60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12]60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12]60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12]60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12]

Nations points (by places points)Nations points (by places points)Nations points (by places points)Nations points (by places points)

BEST MASTER FEMALE

BEST JNR/TEEN FEMALE

BEST OPEN MALE

BEST MASTER MALE

BEST JNR/TEEN MALE

BEST OPEN FEMALE

60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12]60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12]60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12]60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12]

60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 9]60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 9]60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 9]60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 9]

57 [12, 12, 12, 12, 9]

45 [12, 12, 12, 9]

33 [12, 12, 9]

32 [12, 12, 8]

32 [12, 12, 8]

24 [12, 12]

21 [12, 9]

21 [12, 9]

12 [12]

12 [12]

12 [12]

9 [9]

9 [9]



Lifter nameLifter nameLifter nameLifter name Birth year B.W. Nation
Competition 
category

SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 SQ4 SQSQSQSQ BP1 BP2 BP3 BP4 BPBPBPBP DL1 DL2 DL3 DL4 DLDLDLDL TotalTotalTotalTotal
Pla
ce

Reshel

SABINE GuillaumeSABINE GuillaumeSABINE GuillaumeSABINE Guillaume 1963 47.5 FRANCE Women -48kg 115.00 125.00 130.00 130.00130.00130.00130.00 62.50 70.00 72.50 70.0070.0070.0070.00 140.00 150.00 150.00 150.00150.00150.00150.00 350.00350.00350.00350.00 1 822.8500

ARIELA AmitayARIELA AmitayARIELA AmitayARIELA Amitay 1964 55.4 ISRAEL Women do 56kg 160.00 170.00 172.50 172.50172.50172.50172.50 -100.00 100.00 105.00 105.00105.00105.00105.00 145.00 -155.00 -157.50 145.00145.00145.00145.00 422.50422.50422.50422.50 1 812.4675

MILA Terezia MILA Terezia MILA Terezia MILA Terezia 1975 59.6 SLOVAKIA Women do 60kg 135.00 -145.00 160.00 160.00160.00160.00160.00 110.00 -120.00 -120.00 110.00110.00110.00110.00 120.00 130.00 -140.00 130.00130.00130.00130.00 400.00400.00400.00400.00 1 715.6000

ROZA OvechkinaROZA OvechkinaROZA OvechkinaROZA Ovechkina 1980 56.6 RUSSIA Women do 60kg 135.00 -145.00 145.00 145.00145.00145.00145.00 -70.00 75.00 -82.50 75.0075.0075.0075.00 135.00 145.00 -150.00 145.00145.00145.00145.00 365.00365.00365.00365.00 2 685.4700

TINA Gačnik TINA Gačnik TINA Gačnik TINA Gačnik 1989 66.7 SLOVENIA Women do 67.5kg-120.00 120.00 -135.00 120.00120.00120.00120.00 45.00 65.00 70.00 70.0070.0070.0070.00 90.00 102.50 110.00 110.00110.00110.00110.00 300.00300.00300.00300.00 1 495.3000

LAURA Jane NewtonLAURA Jane NewtonLAURA Jane NewtonLAURA Jane Newton 1981 78.7 IRELAND Women do 82.5kg140.00 -160.00 -160.00 140.00140.00140.00140.00 -90.00 90.00 -100.00 90.0090.0090.0090.00 150.00 160.00 -170.00 160.00160.00160.00160.00 390.00390.00390.00390.00 1 588.1200

67.5kg67.5kg67.5kg67.5kg

82.5kg82.5kg82.5kg82.5kg

GPC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2013, KNJAŽEVAC, SERBIA

POWERLIFTING EQ - WOMEN

48kg48kg48kg48kg

56kg56kg56kg56kg

60kg60kg60kg60kg



Lifter nameLifter nameLifter nameLifter name Birth year B.W. Nation
Competition 
category

SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 SQ4 SQSQSQSQ BP1 BP2 BP3 BP4 BPBPBPBP DL1 DL2 DL3 DL4 DLDLDLDL TotalTotalTotalTotal
Pla
ce

Reshel

ZOLTAN TotZOLTAN TotZOLTAN TotZOLTAN Tot 1970 59.5 SERBIA Men M1 do 60kg 150.00 202.50 -226.00 202.50202.50202.50202.50 80.00 105.00 112.50 112.50112.50112.50112.50 150.00 -180.00 # 150.00150.00150.00150.00 465.00465.00465.00465.00 1 670.5300

NIKOLA RandjelovićNIKOLA RandjelovićNIKOLA RandjelovićNIKOLA Randjelović 1997 59.6 SERBIA Teen T2 do 60 kg 140.00 -155.00 -166.00 140.00140.00140.00140.00 -80.00 80.00 -82.50 80.0080.0080.0080.00 120.00 135.00 -150.00 135.00135.00135.00135.00 355.00355.00355.00355.00 1 508.3600

YVES GarciaYVES GarciaYVES GarciaYVES Garcia 1942 66.1 FRANCE Men M7 do 67.5kg130.00 135.00 140.00 140.00140.00140.00140.00 85.00 90.00 95.00 95.0095.0095.0095.00 130.00 140.00 145.00 145.00145.00145.00145.00 380.00380.00380.00380.00 1 479.9400

DANIEL JurčDANIEL JurčDANIEL JurčDANIEL Jurč 1993 67.5 SLOVAKIA Teens T3 -67.5kg230.00 245.00 -253.00 253.00 245.00245.00245.00245.00 145.00 -155.00 -155.00 145.00145.00145.00145.00 -200.00 200.00 210.00 210.00210.00210.00210.00 600.00600.00600.00600.00 1 742.2000

HRISTIJAN StrainovićHRISTIJAN StrainovićHRISTIJAN StrainovićHRISTIJAN Strainović 1983 67.5 SERBIA Men -67.5kg 180.00 200.00 220.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 120.00 130.00 -0.00 130.00130.00130.00130.00 240.00 -260.00 -260.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 590.00590.00590.00590.00 1 729.8300

BRANKO OstojićBRANKO OstojićBRANKO OstojićBRANKO Ostojić 1979 74.4 SERBIA Men do 75kg 200.00 220.00 -235.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 115.00 145.00 150.00 150.00150.00150.00150.00 230.00 -250.00 -250.00 230.00230.00230.00230.00 600.00600.00600.00600.00 1 674.4000

MIROSLAV ĐurišMIROSLAV ĐurišMIROSLAV ĐurišMIROSLAV Đuriš 1989 74.0 SERBIA Juniors do 75kg # # # 0.00 # # # 0.00 # # # 0.00 0.00 0.0000

JOZEF GregaJOZEF GregaJOZEF GregaJOZEF Grega 1993 76.1 SLOVAKIA Teens T3 do 82.5kg-285.00 285.00 -295.00 285.00285.00285.00285.00 180.00 -187.50 -187.50 180.00180.00180.00180.00 230.00 242.50 250.00 250.00250.00250.00250.00 715.00715.00715.00715.00 1 786.5000

JOZEF ČičvaraJOZEF ČičvaraJOZEF ČičvaraJOZEF Čičvara 1989 82.0 SLOVAKIA Men do 82.5kg 235.00 250.00 260.00 260.00260.00260.00260.00 195.00 205.00 -212.50 205.00205.00205.00205.00 -235.00 235.00 -250.00 -250.00 235.00235.00235.00235.00 700.00700.00700.00700.00 1 723.8000

MILOŠ BrankovićMILOŠ BrankovićMILOŠ BrankovićMILOŠ Branković 1990 81.6 SERBIA Juniors do 82.5kg250.00 260.00 -275.00 -275.00 260.00260.00260.00260.00 150.00 160.00 170.00 170.00170.00170.00170.00 -240.00 250.00 260.00 260.00260.00260.00260.00 690.00690.00690.00690.00 1 714.8400

MILAN StankovićMILAN StankovićMILAN StankovićMILAN Stanković 1995 82.4 SERBIA Teens T2 do 82.5kg180.00 200.00 220.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 -120.00 120.00 135.00 135.00135.00135.00135.00 -225.00 225.00 245.00 -268.00 245.00245.00245.00245.00 600.00600.00600.00600.00 1 617.4000

MARKO DimitrovMARKO DimitrovMARKO DimitrovMARKO Dimitrov 1980 75.4 SERBIA Men do 82.5kg 160.00 170.00 185.00 185.00185.00185.00185.00 100.00 112.50 120.00 120.00120.00120.00120.00 155.00 165.00 175.00 175.00175.00175.00175.00 480.00480.00480.00480.00 2 532.8000

SAŠA AntićSAŠA AntićSAŠA AntićSAŠA Antić 1972 77.8 SERBIA Men M1 do 82.5kg120.00 140.00 150.00 150.00150.00150.00150.00 110.00 120.00 130.00 130.00130.00130.00130.00 130.00 150.00 160.00 160.00160.00160.00160.00 440.00440.00440.00440.00 1 474.3200

MICHAL ČervinkaMICHAL ČervinkaMICHAL ČervinkaMICHAL Červinka 1960 90.0 SLOVAKIA Men M3 do 90kg -255.00 255.00 275.00 275.00275.00275.00275.00 140.00 150.00 -157.50 150.00150.00150.00150.00 210.00 230.00 240.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 665.00665.00665.00665.00 1 644.3850

MILAN RanđelovićMILAN RanđelovićMILAN RanđelovićMILAN Ranđelović 1988 86.8 SERBIA Men do 90kg 200.00 # # 200.00200.00200.00200.00 -160.00 160.00 # 160.00160.00160.00160.00 -270.00 270.00 -290.00 270.00270.00270.00270.00 630.00630.00630.00630.00 1 623.7000

MILAN KrajnjanovićMILAN KrajnjanovićMILAN KrajnjanovićMILAN Krajnjanović 1990 90.0 SERBIA Juniors do 90kg 210.00 230.00 -250.00 230.00230.00230.00230.00 140.00 -155.00 155.00 155.00155.00155.00155.00 220.00 240.00 -250.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 625.00625.00625.00625.00 1 605.6250

IVARS GerardIVARS GerardIVARS GerardIVARS Gerard 1966 87.0 FRANCE Men M2 do 90kg -215.00 215.00 230.00 230.00230.00230.00230.00 142.50 -150.00 -150.00 142.50142.50142.50142.50 220.00 230.00 -235.00 230.00230.00230.00230.00 602.50602.50602.50602.50 1 596.4750

ROMAN ZverovROMAN ZverovROMAN ZverovROMAN Zverov 1988 99.5 RUSSIA Men -100kg 310.00 325.00 -340.00 325.00325.00325.00325.00 200.00 215.00 220.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 300.00 -315.00 320.00 320.00320.00320.00320.00 865.00865.00865.00865.00 1 793.2050

MATTHEW BalfourMATTHEW BalfourMATTHEW BalfourMATTHEW Balfour 1987 100.0 GREAT BRITAIN Men -100kg 280.00 -310.00 310.00 310.00310.00310.00310.00 220.00 240.00 -250.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 270.00 290.00 -300.00 290.00290.00290.00290.00 840.00840.00840.00840.00 2 768.6000

KIAVASH YousefiKIAVASH YousefiKIAVASH YousefiKIAVASH Yousefi 1974 100.0 SPAIN Men -100kg -290.00 -290.00 295.00 295.00295.00295.00295.00 225.00 -235.00 -235.00 225.00225.00225.00225.00 300.00 -327.50 # 300.00300.00300.00300.00 820.00820.00820.00820.00 3 750.3000

YURIY UstinovYURIY UstinovYURIY UstinovYURIY Ustinov 1975 97.0 RUSSIA Men -100kg 260.00 -280.00 300.00 300.00300.00300.00300.00 180.00 200.00 -205.00 200.00200.00200.00200.00 260.00 280.00 300.00 300.00300.00300.00300.00 800.00800.00800.00800.00 4 741.6000

LIBOR HurdalekLIBOR HurdalekLIBOR HurdalekLIBOR Hurdalek 1954 98.1 CZECH REP Men M4 -100kg 230.00 250.00 -270.00 250.00250.00250.00250.00 155.00 -165.00 165.00 165.00165.00165.00165.00 200.00 -220.00 225.00 225.00225.00225.00225.00 640.00640.00640.00640.00 1 590.0800

STEFAN GmitrovićSTEFAN GmitrovićSTEFAN GmitrovićSTEFAN Gmitrović 1996 95.5 SERBIA Teens T2 -100kg 160.00 170.00 180.00 180.00180.00180.00180.00 120.00 130.00 140.00 140.00140.00140.00140.00 200.00 -215.00 -215.00 200.00200.00200.00200.00 520.00520.00520.00520.00 1 485.6800

DAVID AndersonDAVID AndersonDAVID AndersonDAVID Anderson 1977 100.0 GREAT BRITAIN Men -100kg -310.00 # # 0.00 # # # 0.00 # # # 0.00 0.00 0.0000

KYLE ValusKYLE ValusKYLE ValusKYLE Valus 1974 108.9 GREAT BRITAIN Men -110kg -370.00 370.00 # 370.00370.00370.00370.00 280.00 295.00 -305.00 295.00295.00295.00295.00 280.00 300.00 310.00 310.00310.00310.00310.00 975.00975.00975.00975.00 1 864.8250

VASCLAV MarešVASCLAV MarešVASCLAV MarešVASCLAV Mareš 1968 106.7 CZECH REP Men M2 -110kg -240.00 -250.00 250.00 250.00250.00250.00250.00 -195.00 200.00 205.00 205.00205.00205.00205.00 230.00 255.00 -270.00 255.00255.00255.00255.00 710.00710.00710.00710.00 1 634.0300

PAVEL HurdalekPAVEL HurdalekPAVEL HurdalekPAVEL Hurdalek 1980 111.9 CZECH REP Men -125kg 320.00 -335.00 -335.00 320.00320.00320.00320.00 -220.00 220.00 -235.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 260.00 275.00 -285.00 275.00275.00275.00275.00 815.00815.00815.00815.00 1 716.3850

NIKOLA PiruzeNIKOLA PiruzeNIKOLA PiruzeNIKOLA Piruze 1994 114.3 SERBIA Teens T3 -125kg-240.00 245.00 -250.00 245.00245.00245.00245.00 170.00 175.00 180.00 180.00180.00180.00180.00 215.00 230.00 -240.00 230.00230.00230.00230.00 655.00655.00655.00655.00 1 571.8150

MILAN PotkonjakMILAN PotkonjakMILAN PotkonjakMILAN Potkonjak 1982 114.5 SERBIA Men -125kg 290.00 310.00 -325.00 310.00310.00310.00310.00 190.00 200.00 215.00 215.00215.00215.00215.00 -320.00 -320.00 -320.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000

GREGOR JankovićGREGOR JankovićGREGOR JankovićGREGOR Janković 1977 137.3 SLOVENIA Men -140kg -325.00 -340.00 -370.00 0.00 # # # 0.00 # # # 0.00 0.00 0.0000

FREYDED FranciscoFREYDED FranciscoFREYDED FranciscoFREYDED Francisco 1975 171.8 SPAIN Men +140kg -310.00 325.00 345.00 345.00345.00345.00345.00 220.00 # # 220.00220.00220.00220.00 320.00 330.00 -340.00 330.00330.00330.00330.00 895.00895.00895.00895.00 1 731.2150

110kg110kg110kg110kg

125kg125kg125kg125kg

140kg140kg140kg140kg

140+kg140+kg140+kg140+kg

67.5kg67.5kg67.5kg67.5kg

75kg75kg75kg75kg

82.5kg82.5kg82.5kg82.5kg

90kg90kg90kg90kg

100kg100kg100kg100kg

GPC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2013, KNJAŽEVAC, SERBIA

POWERLIFTING EQ - MEN

60kg60kg60kg60kg



1.SABINE Guillaume1.SABINE Guillaume1.SABINE Guillaume1.SABINE Guillaume 1963 47.5 FRANCE Women -48kg 115.00 125.00 130.00 130.00130.00130.00130.00 62.50 70.00 72.50 70.0070.0070.0070.00 140.00 150.00 150.00 150.00150.00150.00150.00 350.00350.00350.00350.00 1 822.8500

2.ARIELA Amitay2.ARIELA Amitay2.ARIELA Amitay2.ARIELA Amitay 1964 55.4 ISRAEL Women do 56kg 160.00 170.00 172.50 172.50172.50172.50172.50 -100.00 100.00 105.00 105.00105.00105.00105.00 145.00 -155.00 -157.50 145.00145.00145.00145.00 422.50422.50422.50422.50 1 812.4675

3.MILA Terezia 3.MILA Terezia 3.MILA Terezia 3.MILA Terezia 1975 59.6 SLOVAKIA Women do 60kg 135.00 -145.00 160.00 160.00160.00160.00160.00 110.00 -120.00 -120.00 110.00110.00110.00110.00 120.00 130.00 -140.00 130.00130.00130.00130.00 400.00400.00400.00400.00 1 715.6000

1.KYLE Valus1.KYLE Valus1.KYLE Valus1.KYLE Valus 1974 108.9 GREAT BRITAIN Men -110kg -370.00 370.00 # 370.00370.00370.00370.00 280.00 295.00 -305.00 295.00295.00295.00295.00 280.00 300.00 310.00 310.00310.00310.00310.00 975.00975.00975.00975.00 1 864.8250

2.ROMAN Zverov2.ROMAN Zverov2.ROMAN Zverov2.ROMAN Zverov 1988 99.5 RUSSIA Men -100kg 310.00 325.00 -340.00 325.00325.00325.00325.00 200.00 215.00 220.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 300.00 -315.00 320.00 320.00320.00320.00320.00 865.00865.00865.00865.00 1 793.2050

3.MATTHEW Balfour3.MATTHEW Balfour3.MATTHEW Balfour3.MATTHEW Balfour 1987 100.0 GREAT BRITAIN Men -100kg 280.00 -310.00 310.00 310.00310.00310.00310.00 220.00 240.00 -250.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 270.00 290.00 -300.00 290.00290.00290.00290.00 840.00840.00840.00840.00 2 768.6000

1.ZOLTAN Tot1.ZOLTAN Tot1.ZOLTAN Tot1.ZOLTAN Tot 1970 59.5 SERBIA Men M1 do 60kg 150.00 202.50 -226.00 202.50202.50202.50202.50 80.00 105.00 112.50 112.50112.50112.50112.50 150.00 -180.00 # 150.00150.00150.00150.00 465.00465.00465.00465.00 1 670.5300

2.MICHAL Červinka2.MICHAL Červinka2.MICHAL Červinka2.MICHAL Červinka 1960 90.0 SLOVAKIA Men M3 do 90kg -255.00 255.00 275.00 275.00275.00275.00275.00 140.00 150.00 -157.50 150.00150.00150.00150.00 210.00 230.00 240.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 665.00665.00665.00665.00 1 644.3850

3.VASCLAV Mareš3.VASCLAV Mareš3.VASCLAV Mareš3.VASCLAV Mareš 1968 106.7 CZECH REP Men M2 -110kg -240.00 -250.00 250.00 250.00250.00250.00250.00 -195.00 200.00 205.00 205.00205.00205.00205.00 230.00 255.00 -270.00 255.00255.00255.00255.00 710.00710.00710.00710.00 1 634.0300

1.JOZEF Grega1.JOZEF Grega1.JOZEF Grega1.JOZEF Grega 1993 76.1 SLOVAKIA Teens T3 do 82.5kg-285.00 285.00 -295.00 285.00285.00285.00285.00 180.00 -187.50 -187.50 180.00180.00180.00180.00 230.00 242.50 250.00 250.00250.00250.00250.00 715.00715.00715.00715.00 1 786.5000

2.DANIEL Jurč2.DANIEL Jurč2.DANIEL Jurč2.DANIEL Jurč 1993 67.5 SLOVAKIA Teens T3 -67.5kg230.00 245.00 -253.00 253.00 245.00245.00245.00245.00 145.00 -155.00 -155.00 145.00145.00145.00145.00 -200.00 200.00 210.00 210.00210.00210.00210.00 600.00600.00600.00600.00 1 742.2000

3.MILOŠ Branković3.MILOŠ Branković3.MILOŠ Branković3.MILOŠ Branković 1990 81.6 SERBIA Juniors do 82.5kg250.00 260.00 -275.00 -275.00 260.00260.00260.00260.00 150.00 160.00 170.00 170.00170.00170.00170.00 -240.00 250.00 260.00 260.00260.00260.00260.00 690.00690.00690.00690.00 1 714.8400

Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl. NationNationNationNation R+F/MCR+F/MCR+F/MCR+F/MC

1.1.1.1. SERBIASERBIASERBIASERBIA 4,096.634,096.634,096.634,096.63

2.2.2.2. SLOVAKIASLOVAKIASLOVAKIASLOVAKIA 3,807.023,807.023,807.023,807.02 60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12]60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12]60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12]60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12]

3.3.3.3. FRANCEFRANCEFRANCEFRANCE 2,281.752,281.752,281.752,281.75

4. CZECH REP 2,168.54

5. RUSSIA 2,220.28

6. GREAT BRITAIN 1,633.43

7. SPAIN 1,481.52

8. ISRAEL 812.47

9. IRELAND 588.12

10. SLOVENIA 495.30

60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12]60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12]60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12]60 [12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12]

36 [12, 12, 12]36 [12, 12, 12]36 [12, 12, 12]36 [12, 12, 12]

36 [12, 12, 12]

12 [12]

BEST OPEN MALE

BEST MASTER MALE

BEST JNR/TEEN MALE

BEST OPEN FEMALE

28 [12, 9, 7]

21 [12, 9]

20 [12, 8]

12 [12]

12 [12]

Nations points (by places points)Nations points (by places points)Nations points (by places points)Nations points (by places points)
PointsPointsPointsPoints


